
(Super) Tentative Schedule for Anoka Nordic 
2018-2019 

 
 
Date Location Time Discipline 
Thursday, Nov 15         Parent meeting AHS Room G171 5:15pm (after practice)

 
Monday, Nov 19 “Pioneer Night” Pioneer Midwest Ski Shop, Osseo 6:00 or so..  
 
Thursday, Dec 6, 2018 Elm Creek 3:30 Skate 
 
Wednesday, Dec 12, 2018 Hyland 4:00 Classic 
 
Wednesday, Dec 19, 2018 Elm Creek 3:30

 
Wednesday, Jan 2, 2019 Hyland (Elk River? 4:00 
 
Saturday, Jan 5, 2019 Mesabi Invite (Varsity only) Biwabik, Mn. 8am to 5 pm 
 
Wednesday, Jan 9, 2019 Elm Creek 3:30 
 
Saturday, Jan 12th ABC Invite  Wirth Park 10:00 Boys, 11:30 Girls 
 
Wednesday, Jan 16, 2019 Elm Creek 
 
Thursday, Jan 24, 2019 Hyland/ Elm Pursuit-Skate 
 
Friday, Jan 25, 2019 Hyland/ Elm Pursuit-classic 
 
Monday, Jan 28, 2019 Wirth Park JV Conference  Champ. 10:00 am Choice 
 
Wednesday, Jan 30, 2019 Wirth Park NWSC Conference Champ. 10:00am Pursuit 
 
Tuesday, Feb 5, 2019 Wirth Park Section 5A Championships Pursuit 
 
Thursday, Feb 14, 2019 Biwabik State Championships Pursuit 
 
All Subject to Change do to snow availability and weather conditions. 
 


